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COFFEE & TEA

Single Origin Coffee Hot 550
SVINAVTYOA—-E— Ky b

Single Origin Coffee Iced 580
SYINFYSaA-k— FP1R

Cafe Latte (Hot or Iced) 650
HI7x5F (FybkTAR)

Cappuccino (Hot Only) 650
h7F—/ (Kyhk)

Flat White (Hot Only) 650
75y KT (Fyh)

Buckwheat Tea Soy Latte (Hot or Iced) 650
ZEREUAST (Ryb71RX)

Hojicha Latte (Hot or Iced) 650
IES5LRZT (Ryb-71X)

Kuromoiji Chai (Hot or Iced) 650

IJOESFvA (Rybk 71 R)

Matcha Latte (Hot or Iced) 750

®WRZT (Ryb712X)

Dirty Chai (Hot or Iced) 750
F=F4—F v (Ky b FAR)

Organic Japanese Black Tea (Hot or Iced) 550
TRILNT LY R AR (Ry b -T7A2R)

Buckwheat Tea (Hot or Iced) 550

ZIEE (Ky bk 71 2R)

SOFT DRINKS

Apple Juice (Shinshuu Prefecture)
EMEDATY 21—

Grape Juice (Shinshuu Prefecture)
ENERESPa—-R

"ao" Lemonade Soda
lao) LER—RY—4

Hot"ao" Lemonade
ARy hk lao) LEXR—F

Kuromoji Spicy Tonic
JOESANARAZY Y

Ginger Are
SoIy—I-)

Non-Alcohol Beer
JU7IaA—=ILE=

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry & Blueberry Yogurt Smoothie
BrIL—ARV=DI—JI bR L—-D—

Buckwheat Tea & Banana Soymilk Smoothie
ZREBENTFTOEARL——

600

600

650

650

650

550

550

700

850

850
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